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Men / 10 / 16.1 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marcel Aguirre202
Cypress

12.400 12.200 13.60012.800 12.20013.050 76.250
3T 1T 1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Samuel Brown444
SGA

12.400 12.200 12.10012.550 12.00012.550 73.800
3T 1T 3 12 3T 2 2 

2 

Aaron Stein115
HGC

12.350 11.600 13.50012.650 10.10013.250 73.450
5 6 2 4 1 16 3 

3 

Brady Sacket134
BCGA

12.150 12.150 12.55011.700 11.85012.550 72.950
6 3T 10 7T 3T 3 4 

4 

Paul Blair185
WOGA Frisco

12.550 12.150 12.55012.000 11.05012.400 72.700
1T 3T 7 7T 5 11 5 

5 

Haden Ray290
Ridgewood

11.300 12.050 13.60012.100 11.40011.950 72.400
16T 5 5T 1T 8 5T 6 

6 

Jack Ablett388
Eagle Gymnastics

12.000 10.750 13.55012.250 11.00012.050 71.600
7T 8T 4 3 7 12 7 

7 

Connor Thomas165
St. Louis

12.000 10.650 12.35012.100 11.20012.300 70.600
7T 10T 5T 10 6 7T 8 

8 

Max Mifflin251
HGA

12.550 10.650 13.45010.900 11.50011.050 70.100
1T 10T 15T 5 15 4 9 

9 

James Lugo471
Capital

11.900 10.150 13.10011.100 11.20011.450 68.900
10T 13 11T 6 12 7T 10 

10 

Scotty Scrivner513
Jag

11.300 10.750 12.25011.050 11.15011.250 67.750
16T 8T 14 11 13 9T 11 

11 

Logan Berthelson175
GAGE

11.900 10.600 10.65011.800 11.40010.950 67.300
10T 12 9 19 16 5T 12 

12 

Emilio Lozano241
Crenshaws

11.200 9.950 11.70011.100 10.65011.500 66.100
19 14 11T 14 11 14 13 

13 

James Reynolds179
Dynamo

11.850 8.400 12.00011.950 10.70010.400 65.300
12 19 8 13 20 13 14 

14 

Skyler Shia494
TX Champion

11.450 9.550 10.90010.050 11.15010.850 63.950
14 16 18 18 17 9T 15 

15 

John Tansey117
HGC

11.350 11.200 11.45011.100 7.60011.150 63.850
15 7 11T 15T 14 19 16 

16 

Jayden Blair443
SGA

11.250 8.850 11.45010.900 10.45010.550 63.450
18 18 15T 15T 19 15 17 

17 

Lincoln Mertens402
Jefferson City

10.450 9.800 11.4008.700 9.35010.700 60.400
20 15 19 17 18 17 18 

18 

Chase Mussman325
Mercury

11.700 5.950 10.60010.800 9.20011.850 60.100
13 20 17 20 9T 18 19 

19 

Eric Sneddon407
PGA

11.950 8.900 12.400__.___ __.___11.850 45.100
9 17 20T 9 9T 20T 20 

20 

Jacob Ahart504
Fuzion

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21 21 20T 21 21 20T 21 

21 
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